State of Washington, Office of Financial Management

Exempt Management Service Salary Structure
Effective July 1, 2024

Agencies should include in their EMS job postings the most reasonable and genuinely expected wage information, as
defined in the employer’s policy.

MD BAND
SPECIAL 3349.860
MARKET ’
RATES
BAND
$219,732
Band V
$189,096
$173,796
Band IV
$165,120
$136,896
Band Il
$142,512
$116,364
Band Il
$126,528
Band | $95,832
$106,548
$79,944
$68,940
$52,236




